
The Stakeholder Process in connection with AEP Ohio’s Electric Security Plan is as follows: 

Stakeholder Process Date 
Key Elements of CBP posted to web site Monday, October 22, 2012 
Stakeholder Workshop Thursday, October 25, 2012 
Initial written comments Monday, October 29, 2012 
Draft CBP Documents posted to web site Monday, November 05, 2012 

Stakeholder Workshop Thursday, November 08, 2012 and 
Friday, November 09, 2012 

Written comments from stakeholders 
on draft documents Tuesday, November 13, 2012 

Stakeholder Webcast Tuesday, November 27, 2012 
Final written comments from  
stakeholders Thursday, November 29, 2012 

CBP Process and Documents  
filed by AEP Ohio Monday, December 31, 2012 

 


